
W
oven Fabric Spreading F1-160/190

Small but mighty.
This reduced size Spreading Machine is specifically designed for small spaces. This 
high-precision Spreading Machine is crafted to improve your productivity without 
taking away space in your factory.

WhatsAppLinkedin

F1-190

Advantages:
Automatic edge alignment
Dual material feeding system
Adjustable tension controller

User interface:
Touch screen
User-friendly
Multilingual interface

Investment cost: 
Simple installation
Easy to use
Low maintenance costs
Cheap replacement parts
Capable of integration 
with other devices

*Design and specifications subject to change without prior notice
*Copyright © 2021 OSHIMA All rights reserved 2021.05.27

2300x1350x800

2500x1550x1100
445/675

3700x1350x800

3900x1600x1100
650/850

2600x1350x800

2800x1550x1100
495/755

50 11070

Model F1-160 F1-190 F1-300

Motor (Kw) 1

Table Width (mm)

Travel Speed (m/min) 86

Weight of cloth roll (Kg)
Diameter of cloth roll (mm) 450

Power Supply 1P/220V

Maximum Cloth Width (mm) 1900mm/75”

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

N.W/G.W (Kg)
Packing Volume LxWxH (mm)

Lay Height (mm) One way 220mm Face to Face 150mm

2130mm/84”
1600mm/63”
1830mm/72”

3000mm/118”
3230mm/127”

ONE-WAY SPREADING
(FACE UP)

ZIGZAG SPREADING
(FACE TO FACE)

MULITIPLE LENGTH
SPREADING (FACE UP)

Spreading Methods


