OSHIMA

Small but mighty.

This reduced size Spreading Machine is specifically designed for small spaces. This high-precision Spreading Machine is crafted to improve your productivity without taking away space in your factory.

Advantages:

- Automatic edge alignment
- Dual material feeding system
- Adjustable tension controller

User interface:

- Touch screen
- User-friendly
- Multilingual interface

Investment cost:

- Simple installation
- Easy to use
- Low maintenance costs
- Cheap replacement parts
- Capable of integration with other devices



Model	F1-160	F1-190	F1-300
Power Supply	1P/220V		
Motor (Kw)	1		
Maximum Cloth Width (mm)	1600mm/63"	1900mm/75"	3000mm/118"
Table Width (mm)	1830mm/72"	2130mm/84"	3230mm/127"
Weight of cloth roll (Kg)	50	70	110
Diameter of cloth roll (mm)	450		
Travel Speed (m/min)	86		
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	2300x1350x800	2600x1350x800	3700x1350x800
Packing Volume LxWxH (mm)	2500x1550x1100	2800x1550x1100	3900x1600x1100
N.W/G.W (Kg)	445/675	495/755	650/850
Lay Height (mm)	One way 220mm Face to Face 150mm		
Spreading Methods	ONE-WAY SPREADING (FACE UP)	ZIGZAG SPREADING (FACE TO FACE)	MULITIPLE LENGTH SPREADING (FACE UP)

^{*}Design and specifications subject to change without prior notice

^{*}Copyright © 2021 OSHIMA All rights reserved 2021.05.27







Instagram





Linkedin

WhatsApp